Sofat+bed - Sherwood (Pull-out with €929.00

laundry compartment)

Length

Width

Sleeping area
Height

Seat height
Depth of buttocks
Functions

Color

Material

Leg material
Fabric properties

SKU

€1,649.00

257

106

136x200

85

43

64/79

Pull-out, Laundry compartment
Gray

Velor

Plastic

Soft woven velor fabric in the look of corduroy
with a pleasant, non-slip surface
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Sherwood-21081501




