Sofa+bed - Sherwood (Pull-out with laundry compartment)

€929.00 €1,049.00

Length	257
Width	106
Sleeping area	136x200
Height	85
Seat height	43
Depth of buttocks	64/79
Functions	Pull-out, Laundry compartment
Color	Gray
Material	Velor
Leg material	Plastic
Fabric properties	Soft woven velor fabric in the look of corduroy with a pleasant, non-slip surface
SKU	Sherwood-21081501

